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Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth s College of Engineering

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 240 240 300 300

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 677 116 793 715 78 0 171 258 126 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of Nc
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates sel
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Hij
time

(2012-13) 300 100 (2013-14) 110 (2015-16) 122 37 300000 (THREE 14
LACS)

(2013-14) 300 115 (2014-15) 197 (2016-17) 192 77 210000 (TWO LACS 12
TEN THOUSAND)

(2014-15) 300 107 (2015-16) 159 (2017-18) 120 63 213000 (TWO LACS 10
THIRTEEN
THOUSAND)

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted
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453013 (FOUR LACS FIFTY THREE T
HOUSAND AND THIRTEEN)

1753917 (SEVENTEEN LACS FIFTY T
HREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND SEVENTEEN)

125649 (ONE LACS TWENTY FIVET
HOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FOR
TY NINE)

26651484 (TWO CRORE SIXTY SIX L
ACS FIFTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FOUR)

42411045 (FOUR CRORE TWENTY F
OUR LACS ELEVEN THOUSAND AN
D FORTY FIVE)

2082990 (TWENTY LACS EIGHTY T
WO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED A
ND NINETY')

176286 (ONE LACS SEVENTY SIX TH

OUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND EIG
HTY SIX)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

645133 (SIX LACS FORTY FIVE THO
USAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRT
Y THREE)

6490665 (SIXTY FOUR LACS NINETY
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIX
TY FIVE)

22860 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND E
IGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY)

25110385 (TWO CRORE FIFTY ONE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY FIVE)

40491146 (FOUR CRORE FOUR LAC
S NINETY ONE THOUSAND ONE HU
NDRED AND FORTY SIX)

735772 (SEVEN LACS THIRTY FIVET
HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY TWO)

105402 (ONE LACS FIVE THOUSAN
D FOUR HUNDRED AND TWO)

2016

2015

Utilised 4

839975 (EIGHT LA(
HOUSAND NINE H
VENTY FIVE)

5796745 (FIFTY SE'
Y SIX THOUSAND ¢
AND FORTY FIVE)

127271 (ONE LACS
THOUSAND TWO t
EVENTY ONE)

20027048 (TWO Ci
VEN THOUSAND A
m

33617769 (THREE
X LACS SEVENTEEM
VEN HUNDRED AN

364723 (THREE LA
HOUSAND SEVEN
TWENTY THREE)

169245 (ONE LACS
USAND TWO HUNI
Y FIVE)

2015
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Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 6 4

Total no. of Funding Agencies 5 4

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 561950 27500

Amount Received in Words FIVE LACS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 0 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 8000 0 600

Amount Received in Words EIGHT THOUSAND Zero SIXHUNDRED

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0
Total no. of Participants 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification =~ Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with  Joining  Leaving
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date
1 ATRE PRADEEP PRABHAKAR 43 Assistant Male Ph.D 228 Yes Yes 01-08- -
Professor 2012
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DHAMANKAR SAURABH
SHANKARRAO

JASWANDKAR SHARAD
VITTHAL

KUDALE SHRIDHAR

PANDHARINATH

NATH DEEPSHIKHA PUSHKAR

PATKAR UDAY CHANDRAKANT

SHENDOKAR SACHIN

MAROTRAO

BADE SACHIN GORAKSHA

DHAMONE SAGAR

PARASHURAM

KADAM PRATIMA MAHADEO

MANE ATISH BABURAO

PASARKAR AMRUTA MAYUR

PAWAR PRAJAKTA DAGADU

SHINDE DHIRA] DHONDIRAM

CHATE PARINITA JAGANNATH

INGOLE AVINASH MURLIDHAR

KALE YOGESH SAMPATRAO

MOLAWADE MINAKSHI

HANMANT

PATIL SANGRAM

CHANDRAKANT

RAUT NILESH NARENDRA

WANI LALITA KIRAN

CHOUDHARI LEENA PRAMOD

JADHAV VISHWAS

SAMPATRAO

KATKAR AJAY ANANDRAO

MORE SANJAY SHIVAJI

PATIL SUNILKUMAR RAJARAM

28
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45

29
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37
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28

31

35

32

35

24

28

31

45

30

38

47

30

46

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.Tech

M.E.

M.S

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.E

M.E.
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M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

36

36

48

72

180

252

48

120

36

168

48

65

36

101

60

168

24

65

60

228

60

180

264

24

192
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No
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Yes

No
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

18-08-
2016

01-01-
2015

01-01-
2015

06-08-
2012

01-08-
2012

01-08-
2012

21-06-
2016

18-08-
2016

18-07-
2016

10-10-
2016

17-07-
2017

29-08-
2016

24-08-
2015

16-12-
2013

08-11-
2013

01-08-
2012

01-01-
2016

15-12-
2015

11-08-
2014

11-12-
2013

09-12-
2013

01-08-
2012

18-08-
2014

21-08-
2015

02-05-
2014

31-08-
2017

01-10-
2018

31-05-
2018

31-12-
2017

15-12-
2017
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SABALE VISHAL DHONDIRAM

YADAV PRIYANKA ANKUSH

BHARDWAH SHIKHA AKASH

GAWHALE SWATI GOPAL

KADAM YOGESH VASANT

MEHTA HIMALI HASMUKH

PATIL MEGHA ADHIKRAO

RAHATE PRAMOD

GANPATRAO

TAMBADE SHRIDHAR
SHRINIWAS

BHONGALE ATUL GAUTTAM
HASARMANI TOTAPPA
SHIVLINGAPPA

KALE SIDDHANT RAJESH
MOKASHI DEVDATTA
KASHINATH

PATIL RAJENDRAKUMAR

NARAYAN

RATHOD SATISHA TUKARAM

WANI ATUL BABURAO

BALA KUMKUM

ANANDKUMAR

DHANKE JYOTI ATUL

KADAM SHANKAR NIVAS

MANE SWAPNIL

CHANDRAKANT

PATIL AJIT RAJARAM

PAWAR SANKET SUNIL

SINGH NILESH RAJENDRA

DATARKAR AVINASH ASHOK

JAIN NIDHI ANUPAM
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52 KHAPPER VISHWANATH
CHANABASAYYA

53 NAGWASW SUBHASH
YOUGIRAJ

54 PATIL UDAY SHANKAR
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SALUNKHE PRAMOD
PANDURANG

YADAV SAMARJEET HEMRA|]
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